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Process Beat shades are uniquely formed by hand through 

an intensive technique of spinning and metal beating. 

Theses shades are then spray finished and 

lacquered to maintain their beauty. Brushed Brass 

beats are brushed and then lacquered.

Year of Design 2013

Material Brass

Product Code Beat Wide Brushed Brass

Beat Fat Brushed Brass 

Beat Tall Brushed Brass 

Beat Stout Brushed Brass

BLS01B-PEUM

BLS02B-PEUM

BLS03B-PEUM

BLS04B-PEUM

Type Pendant light

Fitting Pendant Fitting

Pendant Fitting (BLS04)

Pendant Fitting

BLA01EU / BLA01UL

BLA02EU / BLA02UL

BLA02

Colour Brushed Brass

Cleaning Instructions Clean with a soft dry cloth only. Do not use polishing 

agents, water or abrasive materials when cleaning. 

Always switch off the electricity supply before 

cleaning.

Beat Light Brushed Brass
A series of pendant lights in four distinctive shapes: Stout, Wide, Fat and Tall.

Inspired by traditional Indian water vessels.

Bulb spec

BLA01 33W (max) G9 Halogen

Cable length

Cable colour

250 cm / 98 in

Black fabric cable

Ceiling Rose

Diameter

BLA01EU / UL

BLA02EU / UL

Colour

Material

12.5cm /4.9in

12.5 / 4.9, tensil wire

Brass

Brass

Packaging (m)

BLS01B-PEUM

BLS02B-PEUM

BLS03B-PEUM

BLS04B-PEUM

BLA01EU / UL

BLA02EU / UL

H

0.23

0.34

0.23

0.60

0.15

0.15

W

0.40

0.30

0.23

0.66

0.15

0.15

D

0.40

0.30

0.46

0.66

0.21

0.21

Weight (kg)

BLS01B-PEUM

BLS02B-PEUM

BLS03B-PEUM

BLS04B-PEUM

BLA01EU

BLA01UL

BLA02EU

BLA02UL

2.43

2.68

1.80

7.50

0.43

0.43

0.80

0.80

Dimensions (cm / in)

Stout

Ø 52cm / 20.5in

H 50cm /19.7 in

Wide

Ø36cm / 14.2 in

H 16cm / 6.3 in

Fat

Ø  24 cm / 9.5 in

H 30 cm / 11.8 in

Tall

Ø  19 cm / 7.5 in

H 36 cm / 14.2 in
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